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U-Max™ THERMAL BREAK 100 x 60 CENTRE DOUBLE GLAZED - 34mm Pocket
U-Max Framing Systems: U100CDG - 24
Mullion Structural Tables 

Mullion Combination: 

X 

U-Max 100 STD CDG C9200, C9203

These tables use theoretical section properties. The resulting Serviceability 
and Ultimate should be read in conjunction with the requirements of AS1170. 

Note the following: 
- Maximum Stress= 110MPaY-,--t-tt--t�1-H-t--'--Y 
- Serviceability based on Span/250

X 

Mullion Height 
(mm) 

2200 s 2480 
u 3838

2400 s 1894
u 3193

2600 s 1479
u 2698

2800 s 1178
u 2310

3000 s 954
u 2000

3200 s 783
u 1748

3400 s 651
u 1541

Mullion Centres 
(mm) 

800 

- Italics indicate where Serviceability is limited by Ultimate.

This chart is to be used as a guide only. Where Serviceability exceeds 3kPa 
or for more information, contact Capral.

Design Wind Pressure (Pa) 

2046 1771 1590 1470 1393 1349 1335 
3152 2715 2424 2227 2099 2026 2001 
1554 1337 1191 1090 1022 977 951 
2611 2236 1982 1805 1682 1600 1553 
1210 1036 917 833 774 733 705 
2199 1875 1653 1495 1382 1302 1248 
960 819 722 652 602 - -

1877 1596 1401 1261 1158 - -
776 659 - - - - -

1622 1375 - - - - -
636 - - - - - -

1416 - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 

Mullion Structural Tables 

Mullion Combination: 

X 

X 

Mullion Height 

2200 s 3983 
u 5822

2400 s 3042
u 4829

2600 s 2376
u 4070

2800 s 1892
u 3475

3000 s 1532
u 3001

3200 s 1258
u 2617

3400 s 1046
u 2302

3600 s 879
u 2039

3800 s 746
u 1819

4000 s 638
u 1632

Mullion Centres 800 

U-Max 100 Split CDG C9207, C9208

These tables use theoretical section properties. The resulting Serviceability 
and Ultimate should be read in conjunction with the requirements of 
AS1170. 

Note the following: 
- Maximum Stress= 110MPa
- Serviceability based on Span/250
- Italics indicate where Serviceability is limited by Ultimate.

This chart is to be used as a guide only. Where Serviceability exceeds 3kPa 
or for more information, contact Capral.

Design Wind Pressure (Pa) 

3286 2845 2554 2361 2237 2167 2145 
4782 4119 3676 3378 3184 3073 3036 
2497 2148 1913 1751 1641 1569 1528 
3949 3382 2997 2730 2544 2420 2349 
1943 1663 1473 1339 1243 1177 1133 
3316 2828 2493 2255 2085 1964 1882 
1543 1316 1159 1048 967 908 867 
2825 2401 2107 1897 1743 1629 1548 
1246 1059 930 837 768 717 680 
2434 2063 1805 1618 1480 1376 1298 
1021 866 758 680 621 - -
2119 1792 1564 1398 1273 - -
847 717 626 - - - -
1861 1571 1368 - - - -
711 601 - - - - -

1647 1389 - - - - -
603 - - - - - -

1467 - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 

2200
S 3983 3286 2845 2554 2361 2237 2167 2145

U 5822 4782 4119 3676 3378 3184 3073 3036

2400
S 3042 2497 2148 1913 1751 1641 1569 1528

U 4829 3949 3382 2997 2730 2544 2420 2349

2600
S 2376 1943 1663 1473 1339 1243 1177 1133

U 4070 3316 2828 2493 2255 2085 1964 1882

2800
S 1892 1543 1316 1159 1048 967 908 867

U 3475 2825 2401 2107 1897 1743 1629 1548

3000
S 1532 1246 1059 930 837 768 717 680

U 3001 2434 2063 1805 1618 1480 1376 1298

3200
S 1258 1021 866 758 680 621

U 2617 2119 1792 1564 1398 1273

3400
S 1046 847 717 626

U 2302 1861 1571 1368

3600
S 879 711 601

U 2039 1647 1389

3800
S 746 603

U 1819 1467

4000
S 638

U 1632

Mullion Centres 
(mm) 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200

2200
S 2480 2046 1771 1590 1470 1393 1349 1335

U 3838 3152 2715 2424 2227 2099 2026 2001

2400
S 1894 1554 1337 1191 1090 1022 977 951

U 3193 2611 2236 1982 1805 1682 1600 1553

2600
S 1479 1210 1036 917 833 774 733 705

U 2698 2199 1875 1653 1495 1382 130\2 1248

2800
S 1178 960 819 722 652 602

U 2310 1877 1596 1401 1261 1158

3000
S 954 776 659

U 2000 1622 1375

3200
S 783 636

U 1748 1416

3400
S 651

U 1541

Mullion Centres 
(mm) 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200

These tables use theoretical section properties. The resulting Serviceability 
and Ultimate should be read in conjunction with the requirements of AS1170.

Note the following:
- Maximum Stress = 110Mpa
- Serviceability based on Span/250
- Italics indicate where Serviceability is limited by Ulltimate.

This chart is to be used as a guide only. Where Serviceability exceeds 3kPa 
or for more information, contact Capral.

These tables use theoretical section properties. The resulting Serviceability 
and Ultimate should be read in conjunction with the requirements of AS1170.

Note the following:
- Maximum Stress = 110Mpa
- Serviceability based on Span/250
- Italics indicate where Serviceability is limited by Ulltimate.

This chart is to be used as a guide only. Where Serviceability exceeds 3kPa 
or for more information, contact Capral.
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